
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
November 2019

Nov 2019 Nov 2018
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2019 *CYTD-2018
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2019 *MOV12-2018
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

69,003
70,682

56,905
56,443

738,201 518,582
737,218 517,214

21.3%
25.2%

Total 139,685 113,348 23.2% 1,475,419 1,035,796

42.3%
42.5%

42.4%

787,795
786,396

558,001
556,521

1,574,191 1,114,522 41.2%

41.2%
41.3%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,223 966

4,055

828 812

2,561

384 251

2,051

Total

1,778

4,439 2,812

6,490 4,590

26.6%

2.0%

15.4%

58.3%

53.0%

57.9%

41.4%

12,064

10,390

2,900

8,410

9,418

3,007

9,075

10,103

3,363

12,884

11,112

3,090

43.4%

10.3%

25.9%

23.0%

-3.6%

21.0%

22.5%

42.0%

10.0%

25.1%

20.5%

-8.1%

18.2%

20.4%

22,454 17,828 23,996 19,178

44,397 36,096 47,032 39,033

47,297 39,103

69,751 56,931

50,122 42,396

74,118 61,574

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

103,799
17,085

612,977

118,739
16,753

424,331

1,265,941
163,427

6,279,893

1,361,089
154,955

4,001,864

1,362,799
171,919

6,635,978

1,457,940
163,095

4,269,604

120,884 135,492 -10.8% -5.7% -5.3%1,429,368 1,516,044 1,534,718 1,621,035

733,861 559,823 31.1% 39.7% 38.7%7,709,261 5,517,908 8,170,696 5,890,639

2.0%
-12.6%

5.5%
-7.0%

5.4%
-6.5%

44.5% 56.9% 55.4%

Friday, December 20, 2019

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


